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Labrador West Region

Bussing Schedule—Effective September 7, 2016
No Lunchtime Bussing

Newfoundiand & Labrador
nglish School District

School Bussing will begin on September 7t 2016 and continue until June 22t, 2017. Please caution your child as to proper and safe
behaviour while on and around the school busses. Students must be at their bus stop on time. Bus stop locations may change to
facilitate loads, scheduling and routing. Please adhere to the School Board policy regarding pick-up and drop-of points.

A full list of responsibilities for all who use the School Bus Transportation system can be found at www.nlesd.ca.

Thank you and have a great year!

Grades Kindergarten — Grade 3

Morning: Bus arrives first stop - 7:25 a.m.

After school: Busses depart school —2:20 p.m.

Labrador City — A. P. Low Primary School

Bus#5

Beverly 308,312,326,334,340

Corner Booth/Beverly

Booth 325,

Carol 313

Gilbert 303

Guy 503

Elizabeth 310

Viking 329,344

Caribou  350,640,618,611

Hudson 625,713,805,813
827,839,861

Howley 222,213,204,111

Corner Roche

Roche 714

Stirling 747,720,706,773

Durrell 720

Cartwright 207

Hamilton 815

Beothuck 804,814

Burry 107

Bus #6
Carol

Cook
Vanier
McParland
Laurier
Robertson
McDonald
Murphy
Massey
Centennial
D’Aigle
Prowse
Churchill
Richards
Curtis
Matthew

Bus #8
Birch
Cedar
Lakeside
Pine

848,821,708
801,827
414
609,627
626
413
704
404
411,419,429
446,414
833,843
408
812,713
717
310
210,116

728,810

14,4
810,814,818,836
7

Tobin’s Convenience

Raven
Cashin
Cavendish
Tamarack
Spruce
Alderdice
Willow
Balsam

190,108,116,124,152,76
929,917
1021,1045,1054
930,890,864,838,808
807
901
801,815,842
804

Bus #11

Harrie Lake 3017,3036,3053,4041

Tanya 4019,4045,4057,
4075,3032,3021

Quartzite 4008,4023

Corner Quartzite/Tanya

Walsh River 3057,3020,3081

Flora 3013,3032

Canning 4006,3017

Mills 3012,3000

Ashuanipi 4037,4015

Malakoff 4032,4040

Duley 4060

Bartlett 3033

Bartlett In Town
1049,919,902,812,804,701

Bus # 16

Bristol 502

Dineen 403

Embassy 14

Lakeside  718,500,406,302
212,206,200

Bartlett 401,301,221

Corner Cartier/Avalon

Grenfell 420,406

Cabot 117,112,105

Marconi 107,123

Drake 130,114

Tamarack 301,309,331,422
705,739,747

Oak 1009

Willow 702,717,730

Juniper 8,17

Maple 5



http://www.nlesd.ca/

b\u,/ Newfoundiand & Labrador
ﬁ English School District
Labrador West Region

Bussing Schedule—Effective September 7, 2016

No Lunchtime Bussing
School Bussing will begin on September 7™ 2016 and continue until June 22", 2017. Please caution your child as to proper and safe
behaviour while on and around the school busses. Students must be at their bus stop on time. Bus stop locations may change to
facilitate loads, scheduling and routing. Please adhere to the School Board policy regarding pick-up and drop-of points.
A full list of responsibilities for all who use the School Bus Transportation system can be found at www.nlesd.ca.
Thank you and have a great year!

Grades Kindergarten — Grade 3
Wabush — A .P. Low Primary

Morning: Bus arrives first stop - 7:25 a.m.
After school: Busses depart school —2:20 p.m.

Bus #7 Bus # 12

Corner Flynn Lane/Union Gilbert 17

Morris 12 Cabot 32,48,62,72
Dunphy 7,27 Bowater 67,39

Squires 9 Shea 13,7

Bond 28,72 Baltimore 48

Anderson 3,18,31,34,46,56 Bowater Extension:

Dunfield 36,34,30,19,5 122,138,148,156
Whiteway  48,54,113 Winter 14

Reid 8 Grenfell 169,118,108,97,
Guy 6,23,24 52,36,21,18,52
Bowater 27 Snow 36,18,21
Carson 19,16

Bottom of Fitz’s on Grenfell



http://www.nlesd.ca/

