

Labrador West Region Bussing Schedule—Effective September 7, 2016

No Lunchtime Bussing

School Bussing will begin on September 7th, 2016 and continue until June 22th, 2017. Please caution your child as to proper and safe behaviour while on and around the school busses. Students must be at their bus stop on time. Bus stop locations may change to facilitate loads, scheduling and routing. Please adhere to the School Board policy regarding pick-up and drop-of points.

A full list of responsibilities for all who use the School Bus Transportation system can be found at www.nlesd.ca.

Thank you and have a great year!

Grades Kindergarten – Grade 3 Labrador City – A. P. Low Primary School

Morning: Bus arrives first stop - 7:25 a.m. After school: Busses depart school – 2:20 p.m.

				Bus # 11	
Bus # 5		Bus # 6		Harrie Lake	3017,3036,3053,4041
Beverly	308,312,326,334,340	Carol	848,821,708	Tanya	4019,4045,4057,
Corner Booth/Beverly		Cook	801,827		4075,3032,3021
Booth	325,	Vanier	414	Quartzite	4008,4023
Carol	313	McParland	609,627	Corner Qua	rtzite/Tanya
Gilbert	303	Laurier	626	Walsh Rive	r 3057,3020,3081
Guy	503	Robertson	413	Flora	3013,3032
Elizabeth	310	McDonald	704	Canning	4006,3017
Viking	329,344	Murphy	404	Mills	3012,3000
Caribou	350,640,618,611	Massey	411,419,429	Ashuanipi	4037,4015
Hudson	625,713,805,813	Centennial	446,414	Malakoff	4032,4040
	827,839,861	D'Aigle	833,843	Duley	4060
Howley	222,213,204,111	Prowse	408	Bartlett	3033
Corner Ro	Corner Roche		812,713	Bartlett In 1	Town
Roche	714	Richards	717	1049,919,9	02,812,804,701
Stirling	747,720,706,773	Curtis	310		
Durrell	720	Matthew	210,116	Bus # 16	
Cartwright	t 207			Bristol	502
Hamilton	815			Dineen	403
Beothuck	804,814			Embassy	14
Burry	107	Bus # 8		Lakeside	718,500,406,302
		Birch	728,810		212,206,200
		Cedar	14,4	Bartlett	401,301,221
		Lakeside	810,814,818,836	Corner Cart	ier/Avalon
		Pine	7	Grenfell	420,406
		Tobin's Co	nvenience	Cabot	117,112,105
		Raven	190,108,116,124,152,76	Marconi	107,123
		Cashin	929,917	Drake	130,114
		Cavendish	1021,1045,1054	Tamarack	301,309,331,422
		Tamarack	930,890,864,838,808		705,739,747
		Spruce	807	Oak	1009
		Alderdice	901	Willow	702,717,730
		Willow	801,815,842	Juniper	8,17
		Balsam	804	Maple	5



Labrador West Region Bussing Schedule—Effective September 7, 2016

No Lunchtime Bussing

School Bussing will begin on September 7^{th,} 2016 and continue until June 22th, 2017. Please caution your child as to proper and safe behaviour while on and around the school busses. Students must be at their bus stop on time. Bus stop locations may change to facilitate loads, scheduling and routing. Please adhere to the School Board policy regarding pick-up and drop-of points.

A full list of responsibilities for all who use the School Bus Transportation system can be found at www.nlesd.ca.

Thank you and have a great year!

Grades Kindergarten – Grade 3 Wabush – A .P. Low Primary

Morning: Bus arrives first stop - 7:25 a.m. After school: Busses depart school – 2:20 p.m.

Bus #7		Bus # 12			
Corner Flynn Lane/Union		Gilbert	17		
Morris	12	Cabot	32,48,62,72		
Dunphy	7,27	Bowater	67,39		
Squires	9	Shea	13,7		
Bond	28,72	Baltimore	48		
Anderson	3,18,31,34,46,56	Bowater Ex	Bowater Extension:		
Dunfield	36,34,30,19,5		122,138,148,156		
Whiteway	48,54,113	Winter	14		
Reid	8	Grenfell	169,118,108,97,		
Guy	6,23,24		52,36,21,18,52		
Bowater	27	Snow	36,18,21		
Carson	19,16				
Bottom of Fitz's on Grenfell					